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Lectures on International Law 2014

Law School, New Building, Room 5, 1-3pm

Assistant Professor Maria Gavouneli is pleased to invite undergraduate and graduate
students for the sixth time to a free series of Lectures on International Law.

Date

Subject

Monday, 6 October 2014

The structure of international law

Maria Gavouneli & Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 13 October 2014

The sources of international law

Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 20 October 2014

Jurisdiction in international law

Maria Gavouneli

Monday, 27 October 2014

Sovereignty in international law

Maria Gavouneli & Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 3 November 2014

The human dimension of the State:
Shelf-determination v. secession

Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 10 November 2014

The life and death of treaties

Anastasios Gourgourinis

Monday, 24 November 2014

International responsibility

Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 1 December 2014

Responding to illegality:
From countermeasures to self-defence

Maria Gavouneli

Monday 8 December 2014

Dispute settlement in international law

Akis Papastavridis

Monday, 15 December 2014

Putting it all together: Shared responsibility
[lias Plakokefalos

The course will be taught in English. Erasmus students are particularly welcome.

Please, note that this is a free series of lectures with no grades or credits.

Certificates of attendance will be issued at the end of the course.



